Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

1

Datum
12.-14.03.10

19.-21.03.10

09.-11.04.10

16.-18.04.10

30.04.-02.05.

07.-09.05.10

04.-06.06.10

11.-13.06.10

25.-27.06.10

02.-04.07.10

Woche

10

22

23

25

26

Heim
Zittauer Dartleichen
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Die Neuen
Bunny's
Spielfrei
Aspendosa
Die Neuen
Aspendosa
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Spielfrei
Zittauer Dartleichen
Die Neuen
Bunny's
Zittauer Dartleichen
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Bunny's
Aspendosa
Spielfrei
Die Neuen
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Zittauer Dartleichen
Zittauer Dartleichen
Spielfrei
Bunny's
Bunny's
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Aspendosa
Aspendosa
Spielfrei
Die Neuen

Ergebnisse Friihjahr 2010 - Liga C2

Gast
Bunny's
Aspendosa
Spielfrei
Die Neuen
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Zittauer Dartleichen
Zittauer Dartleichen
Spielfrei
Bunny's
Bunny's
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Aspendosa
Aspendosa
Spielfrei
Die Neuen
Zittauer Dartleichen
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Die Neuen
Bunny's
Spielfrei
Aspendosa
Die Neuen
Aspendosa
Aladin’s Wunderlampen
Spielfrei
Zittauer Dartleichen
Die Neuen
Bunny's
Zittauer Dartleichen
Aladin’s Wunderlampen

NOWNWOOOODODOWOWNOOOWWOoOWoOWwwooooo

Punkte

2 00 4200 WOWWOOOO-WOWODOODOOODOOWO WW

oL gpgowoow

CoOoORrRNOIOO®NOUGO©®O

— -
o ®w

© O

Spiele

[SIENNC NG NS NG AN R =)

oo ~N®®OOo D

—
o °r

WO hNOOWO

Satze

Bemerkungen



