Ergebnisse Frühjahr 2010 - Liga C2

Spieltag	SpielNr.	Datum	Woche	Heim	Gast	1	Punkte			Spiele			Sätze	Э	Bemerkungen
1	1	1214.03.10	10	Zittauer Dartleichen	Bunny`s	0	:	3	5	:	11	17	:	23	
	2			Aladin`s Wunderlampen	Aspendosa	0	:	3	6	:	10	16	:	24	
	3			Die Neuen	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
2	4	1921.03.10	11	Bunny`s	Die Neuen	0	:	3	3	:	13	9	:	26	
	5			Spielfrei	Aladin`s Wunderlampen	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	6			Aspendosa	Zittauer Dartleichen	3	:	0	13	:	3	27	:	14	
3	7	0911.04.10	14	Die Neuen	Zittauer Dartleichen	3	:	0	11	:	5	25	:	14	
	8			Aspendosa	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	9			Aladin`s Wunderlampen	Bunny`s	3	:	0	11	:	5	26	:	15	
4	10	1618.04.10	15	Spielfrei	Bunny`s	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	11			Zittauer Dartleichen	Aladin`s Wunderlampen	3	:	0	9	:	7	21	:	18	
	12			Die Neuen	Aspendosa	3	:	0	10	:	6	24	:	19	
5	13	30.0402.05.	17	Bunny`s	Aspendosa	0	:	3	5	:	11	14	:	24	
	14			Zittauer Dartleichen	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	15			Aladin`s Wunderlampen	Die Neuen	0	:	3	7	:	9	16	:	21	
6	16	0709.05.10	18	Bunny`s	Zittauer Dartleichen	2	:	1	8	:	8	18	:	19	
	17			Aspendosa	Aladin`s Wunderlampen	3	:	0	9	:	7	21	:	17	
	18			Spielfrei	Die Neuen	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
7	19	0406.06.10	22	Die Neuen	Bunny`s	3	:	0	11	:	5	25	:	14	
	20			Aladin`s Wunderlampen	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	21			Zittauer Dartleichen	Aspendosa	0	:	3	7	:	9	20	:	21	
8	22	1113.06.10	23	Zittauer Dartleichen	Die Neuen	0	:	3	4	:	12	13	:	25	
	23			Spielfrei	Aspendosa	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	24			Bunny`s	Aladin`s Wunderlampen	0	:	3	6	:	10	17	:	23	
9	25	2527.06.10	25	Bunny`s	Spielfrei	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	26			Aladin`s Wunderlampen	Zittauer Dartleichen	3	:	0	13	:	3	26	:	10	
	27			Aspendosa	Die Neuen	2	:	1	8	:	8	20	:	17	
10	28	0204.07.10	26	Aspendosa	Bunny`s	3	:	0	12	:	4	25	:	11	
	29			Spielfrei	Zittauer Dartleichen	0	:	0	0	:	0	0	:	0	
	30			Die Neuen	Aladin`s Wunderlampen	2	:	1	8	:	8	18	:	23	